
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 MOTO 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

REDBUD MX - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUND 6 OF 12 - JULY 3, 2010

250 Motocross

ROCKSTAR ENERGY RED BUD NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 T. Rattray  546.0121

21 B. Wharton  1346.2532

38 T. Canard  546.2633

20 B. Tickle  546.3234

108 D. Wilson  546.3525

12 J. Weimer  546.4666

377 C. Pourcel  546.4687

17 J. Barcia  346.5168

341 N. Izzi  646.5299

577 M. Davalos  546.69210

200 C. Seely  546.73211

36 D. Durham  446.73812

243 E. Tomac  646.93913

61 V. Friese  347.11714

185 K. Rusk  347.19715

175 P. Nicoletti  547.40916

585 T. Baker  447.43617

31 M. Lemoine  1047.49218

3 M. Brown  847.90819

613 J. DeCotis  447.96820

87 L. Smith  447.99921

370 D. Yenerich  448.02922

50 A. Martin  648.06223

48 M. Anstie  348.29624

991 B. Miller  1148.74125

92 M. Willard  448.74226

521 K. Gills  448.86227

160 C. Pennington  449.09728

834 H. Clements  349.10029

90 W. Browning  749.13830

140 J. Moore  349.31631

505 S. Lipanovich  649.52032

211 T. Tapia  649.53933

133 M. Tedder  249.56034

285 T. Archer  449.60035

565 P. Mull  249.60536

166 D. Tedder  649.64037

881 J. Lorenz  549.74838

628 J. Rossi  1449.78239

924 G. Durivage  450.42140

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

377 C. Pourcel  41:06.9221

17 J. Barcia  31:07.9462

12 J. Weimer  41:08.0383

28 T. Rattray  31:08.0664

20 B. Tickle  41:08.0885

38 T. Canard  41:08.2386

108 D. Wilson  91:08.2817

21 B. Wharton  41:08.3728

36 D. Durham  51:08.5209

341 N. Izzi  61:09.12110

175 P. Nicoletti  41:09.23411

200 C. Seely  91:09.37112

577 M. Davalos  41:09.72613

243 E. Tomac  71:09.76614

87 L. Smith  41:09.85215

61 V. Friese  41:10.03716

50 A. Martin  31:10.55517

3 M. Brown  41:10.71618

613 J. DeCotis  41:10.72419

31 M. Lemoine  131:10.83520

185 K. Rusk  51:10.97021

48 M. Anstie  61:11.24222

92 M. Willard  111:11.90423

991 B. Miller  101:11.97824

90 W. Browning  41:12.19225

834 H. Clements  131:12.73926

585 T. Baker  21:12.98027

160 C. Pennington  31:13.13628

285 T. Archer  31:13.14629

370 D. Yenerich  41:13.14930

505 S. Lipanovich  81:13.33631

133 M. Tedder  21:13.46832

140 J. Moore  41:13.84433

166 D. Tedder  41:13.85034

521 K. Gills  31:13.86035

881 J. Lorenz  31:14.07036

628 J. Rossi  141:14.37437

211 T. Tapia  71:14.43838

565 P. Mull  31:14.61839

924 G. Durivage  31:14.95340

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

108 D. Wilson  424.0391

38 T. Canard  1024.1242

17 J. Barcia  424.3683

377 C. Pourcel  1024.3884

20 B. Tickle  724.3905

341 N. Izzi  324.5416

28 T. Rattray  324.5447

21 B. Wharton  424.6048

36 D. Durham  1124.7889

243 E. Tomac  1024.83610

175 P. Nicoletti  324.92211

12 J. Weimer  225.10512

577 M. Davalos  225.19013

200 C. Seely  425.25914

3 M. Brown  925.26215

87 L. Smith  225.33016

585 T. Baker  225.36617

48 M. Anstie  325.45018

185 K. Rusk  925.50719

61 V. Friese  325.51320

50 A. Martin  125.58621

31 M. Lemoine  225.67022

834 H. Clements  1525.70223

613 J. DeCotis  325.74624

92 M. Willard  525.88525

90 W. Browning  326.10426

991 B. Miller  1026.17627

628 J. Rossi  1326.22128

133 M. Tedder  726.23629

881 J. Lorenz  326.25930

370 D. Yenerich  326.38131

565 P. Mull  326.41532

140 J. Moore  326.41633

285 T. Archer  1126.52334

505 S. Lipanovich  926.54635

521 K. Gills  326.63636

166 D. Tedder  426.78237

160 C. Pennington  427.02538

211 T. Tapia  1027.08239

924 G. Durivage  427.09340
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